L09000018434

(F	Requestor's Name)		
	Address)		
· ·	(daress)		
(A	Address)		
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	
PICK-UP	₩AIT	MAIL	
		L ''' '''	
(B	Business Entity Name)		
<u>/</u> D	Document Number)		
(L	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status	
1.ma-9	\311		
	4/11) 5''' 0'''	,	
Special Instructions to	i .		
OTC	Lamberty &	41/2	
	Λ		
AUTHORIZA TON BY PHONE TO			
· ·	titles		
MTE_ Ø	125/09	1.7700	
WE TYAN	Yut		
Total State Total Police	and the state of t	** 4.11.45.11 4	

Office Use Only



400136752814

02/24/09--01001--015 **75.00

#50 1 367-01/30/09--01/30/

B. Tadlock FEB 2 5 2009

COVER LETTER

	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
	SUBJECT: VERA FORTUNA, LLC.					
(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	NORMAN LUIS LAMBERTY					
	(Name of Person)					
	(Firm/Company)					
111 PINE TREE LANE						
(Address)						
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714						
	(City/State and Zip Code)					
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:					
	NORMAN L LAMBERTY at (407) 405-2041					
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
[\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301					

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:	09 FEB 20
VERA FORTUNA, LLC.		20
	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	P
ADTICLE II. Address.		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Liability (
The maring address and street address of t	the principal office of the Emilieu Eluonity C	on -pa n,
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
111 PINE TREE LANE	444 DINE TOES LANS	
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714	111 PINE TREE LANE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714	
ALIZABOTTE OF TANCOS, I E 027 14	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, 1 E 321 14	_
	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signat Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or an	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Norman L. C.	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or and the registered agent are: (Amber + V) Name	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Norman L. C.	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or and the registered agent are: (Amber + V) Name	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Norman L. C.	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or and the registered agent are: (Amber + V) Name	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Norman L. C.	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:	

11

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mem	ber
<u>mgrm</u>	ERIC LUIS LAMBERTY
-	2607 TETON STONE RUN
	ORLANDO, FL 32828
mapm	ANA L LAMBERTY
	111 PINE TREE LANE
mgrmmgrm	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714
$M \Omega \Omega M$	NODAMAN ANDEDTY ID
	NORMAN LAMBERTY, JR
	111 PINE TREE LANE
	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714
mgrm	JOSHUA LAMBERTY
	111 PINE TREE LÂNE
	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714
(Use attachment if necessary)
CLE V: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL
	e must be specific and cannot be more than five business days
00 days after the date of filing.	•
•	,
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	:
Signature of	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of	a member of an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordan	ce with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
of this docur	nent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
of this docur that the fac	nent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury cts stated herein are true.) Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	VICTOR ROSARIO P O BOX 621113 ORLANDO, FL 32862
<u>marm</u>	Hugo Laina 10852 New Bridge Dr. Riverview FL 33579
marm	Norman L. Lamberty 111 Pine tree Ln Altamoute Springs FL 32714
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other th If an effective date is listed, the date no or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
	nepaber of an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance of this document that the facts of the fac	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution t constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
Norma	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)